9/7/2017 State.co.us Executive Branch Mail - Re: Change of Operator for Submitted Permits

iﬁ;ﬁgﬂ Trask - DNR, Sabrina <sabrina.trask@state.co.us>

Re: Change of Operator for Submitted Permits

Westerdale - DNR, Barbara <barbara.westerdale@state.co.us> Fri, Sep 1, 2017 at 2:02 PM
To: Kenny Trueax <KTrueax@verdadoil.com>

Cc: Miracle Pfister <mpfister@gwogco.com>, Hal Writer <hwriter@gwogco.com>, Philip Davis
<PDavis@verdadoil.com>, Sabrina Trask - DNR <sabrina.trask@state.co.us>, Penny Garrison
<penny.garrison@state.co.us>, Rebecca Treitz - DNR <rebecca.treitz@state.co.us>

Miracle and Kenny,

Thank you for confirmation of this transaction. We will re-create these applications under Verdad's operator
number. Probably won't happen till next week when | return (Wednesday).

On Fri, Sep 1, 2017 at 10:50 AM, Kenny Trueax <KTrueax@yverdadoil.com> wrote:
Barbara,

We concur. Verdad Resources LLC (operator 10651) has bought Great Western Oil and Gas’s lease interest in
this area and would like to assume operatorship of these APDs and see them through to approval.

Thank you,

Kenny Trueax

From: Miracle Pfister [mailto:mpfister@gwogco.com]

Sent: Friday, September 01, 2017 10:45 AM

To: Westerdale - DNR, Barbara <barbara.westerdale@state.co.us>

Cc: Kenny Trueax <KTrueax@VerdadOil.com>; Hal Writer <hwriter@gwogco.com>
Subject: Change of Operator for Submitted Permits

Barbara,

Good morning! | would like to authorize a Change of Operator on the following submitted permits from Great
Western Oil and Gas to Verdad Resources LLC:

Form 2A

HDI KF 03-231HN PAD - 401085220
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Form 2’s

| have copied Kenny Trueax from Verdad on this email and he will follow up with a concurrence email.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

HDI KF 03-231HN — 400808255

HDI KF 03-232HC — 400808374

HDI KF 03-232HN — 400808752

HDI KF 03-233HN — 400808784

HDI KF 03-234HC — 400808861

HDI KF 03-234HN — 400809460

HDI KF 03-237HN — 400809504

HDI KF 03-237HC — 400809550

HDI KF 03-238HN — 400809659

HDI KF 03-239HC — 400809754

HDI KF 03-236HN — 400814699

)

Great Western

il &k DAY
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Miracle Pfister

Regulatory Manager

Great Western Operating Company, LLC
1801 Broadway, Suite 500

Denver, CO 80202

Direct: 303.398.0550

Cell: 303.489.1749

Fax: 866.742.1784

Privileged / Confidential information may be contained in this message. This information is intended solely for
use by the individual entity named as the recipient. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any
disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the contents of this communication is prohibited. In such case, you
should destroy this communication and notify the sender by reply email.

Barbara Westerdale

Permit Supervisor

|{COLORADO
0il & Gas Conservation
: Commission

Departrment of Natural Resounces
P 303.894.2100 x5159| F 303.894.2105
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203

barbara.westerdale@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/cogcc
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